
System Generated Revenues 



January Revenues: Variance to Budget

Free Rides is 0.8M higher than JANUARY 2024

Dollars in Millions
- = unfavorable
 + = favorable
 = on par

Actual
JANUARY 

2025

Variance
to

Budget

Variance
to

JANUARY 2024

Farebox $13.0M  -0.8M  +0.2M

Passes $12.9M  +1.1M  +0.9M

Fare and Pass Total $25.9M  +0.3M  +1.1M

Reduced Fare Subsidy $1.5M  =0.0M  +0.1M

Non-Farebox $7.4M  +2.0M  +1.9M

Revenue Total $34.8M  +2.3M  +3.1M

Average Fare (Dollars) $1.13  +$0.11  -$0.03

Free Rides 4.9M



Expenses



January Expenses: Variance to Budget

Other expenses consist of: Utilities, Advertising & Promotions, Travel & Meetings, Contractual Services, 
Leases & Rentals, Pension Obligation Bond, and General Expenses. 

Category

Actual 
January 

2025

Favorable/  
(Unfavorable) 
Variance to 

Budget

Labor 120,702       1,812                   
Material 11,829         629
Fuel 4,009            146
Power 5,069            81                         
Provision Injuries & Damages 1,855            -                        
Purchase of Security Services 7,721            587
Other Expenses 28,362         (1,257)
Total Operating Expenses 179,546       1,998

Dollars in Thousands


Sheet1

				Current Month										Year to Date

								Variance to 										Variance to 				Variance to 

				Actual				Budget						Actual				Budget				Prior Year

		Category		Feb13				Feb13						Feb13				Feb13				Feb13 vs. Feb12

		Fare & Pass Revenue		42,658.0				(3,523.0)						87,940.0				(2,940.0)				1,197.0

		Reduced Fare Subsidy		2,360.0				- 0						4,720.0				- 0				54.0

		Advertising, Charter, Concession		2,162.0				(215.0)						4,511.0				378.0				1,015.0

		Investment Income		25.0				(15.0)						62.0				(24.0)				(25.0)

		Statutory Required Contribution		- 0				- 0						- 0				- 0				- 0

		Other Revenue		2,645.0				(590.0)						5,455.0				(242.0)				(2,346.0)

		Total System Generated Revenue		49,850.0				(4,342.0)						102,687.0				(2,827.0)				(105.0)

		Total Public Funding		57,215.0				(5,321.0)						122,962.0				(4,453.0)				(12,982.0)





								Favorable / 
(Unfavorable)



				Actual				Variance  to						Actual				Budget				Prior Year

		Category		Actual January 2025				Favorable/  (Unfavorable) Variance to Budget						Feb13				Feb13				Feb13 vs. Feb12



		Labor		120,702				1,812						156,227.0				(3,996.0)				(5,733.0)

		Material		11,829				629						12,944.0				(1,950.0)				(645.0)

		Fuel		4,009				146						9,985.0				680.0				(606.0)

		Power		5,069				81						3,672.0				74.0				1,568.0

		Provision Injuries & Damages		1,855				- 0						1,965.0				- 0				3,235.0

		Purchase of Security Services		7,721				587						5,787.0				314.0				34.0

		Other Expenses		28,362				(1,257)						35,068.0				3,251.0				(10,730.0)

		Total Operating Expenses		179,546				1,998						225,649.0				(1,626.0)				(12,877.0)
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Public Funding



2025 Monthly Public Funding Results
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Dollars in Millions

$63.2

$35.7

$4.2
$1.2

$59.8

$34.6

$4.5
$1.0

SALES TAX (NOVEMBER) PUBLIC TRANSPORTATION 
FUNDS (PTF) (FEBRUARY) 

REAL ESTATE TRANSFER TAX 
(RETT) JANUARY

PTF - RETT (FEBRUARY)

Monthly Collections (most recent)

Colle c tions Budge t

Monthly Collections are $4.3M Favorable to budget ($104.3M vs $100M)



2024 Aggregate Public Funding Results
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Dollars in Millions

FY2024 Collections are $15.2M Favorable to budget ($1,041.2M vs $1,026.0M)

All collections are full year 2024, except Sales tax which is through November
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2025 Aggregate Public Funding Results
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Dollars in Millions

FY 2025 Collections (excl sales tax) are $6.3M Favorable to budget ($81.3M vs $75.0M)

Note: Sales Tax is three months in arrears.  Data for January 2025 will be available for the May Board meeting.

$74.2

$4.2 $2.9

$68.5

$4.5 $2.0

PUBLIC TRANSPORTATION FUNDS (PTF) 
(YTD FEBRUARY) 

REAL ESTATE TRANSFER TAX (RETT) 
(YTD JANUARY)

PTF - RETT (FEBRUARY)

2025 YTD Collections

Colle c tions Budge t



Commodities 



FU
EL

• Pos itive  MTD 
Variance $146K

• Fixed Forward 
purchase of 75% of 
2025 volume

• Fixed Forward 
purchase of 55% of 
2026 volume

PO
W
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• Pos itive MTD Variance 
$81K

• Fixed Forward purchase 
100% of  2025

N
A

TU
R

A
L 

G
A

S • Negative MTD 
Variance ($40K)

• Fixed Forward  
purchase of 100% of 
2025 volume 

• Fixed Forward  
purchase of 100% of 
2026 volume
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